
Modular Woodworking Course Cycle 1. January 1st to June 30th 2025
Module Offering Session 1 Session 2 Day Time
Module 1: Hand Tools Fundamentals Offering 1 Sat, Jan 4, 2025 Sun, Jan 5, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Offering 2 Sat, Mar 1, 2025 Sun, Mar 2, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, May 3, 2025 Sun, May 4, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Module 2: Advanced Hand Tools Techniques (Depends on Module 1) Offering 1 Sat, Jan 18, 2025 Sun, Jan 19, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 2 Sat, Mar 15, 2025 Sun, Mar 16, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, May 17, 2025 Sun, May 18, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Module 3: Machine Safety Offering 1 Sat, Feb 1, 2025 Sun, Feb 2, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 2 Sat, Apr 5, 2025 Sun, Apr 6, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, Jun 7, 2025 Sun, Jun 8, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Module 4: Machine Joinery (Depends on Module 3) Offering 1 Sat, Feb 15, 2025 Sun, Feb 16, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 2 Sat, Apr 19, 2025 Sun, Apr 20, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, Jun 14, 2025 Sun, Jun 15, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Module 5: Veneering Offering 1 Sat, Mar 8, 2025 Sun, Mar 9, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 2 Sat, Apr 26, 2025 Sun, Apr 27, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, Jun 21, 2025 Sun, Jun 22, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19

Module 6: Fusion 360 and CNC Offering 1 Sat, Mar 22, 2025 Sun, Mar 23, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 2 Sat, May 24, 2025 Sun, May 25, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19
Offering 3 Sat, Jun 28, 2025 Sun, Jun 29, 2025 Sat/Sun 15-19


